RTA-B Series Poles
ROUND TAPERED ALUMINUM
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 05/19/22
RTA B_Poles_spec_sheet_R01

270˚ 90˚
180˚
0˚
Handhole
VIBRATION DAMPER
2ND MODE
Factory installed, internal damper designed
to alter pole resonance to reduce movement
and material fatigue caused by 2nd mode
vibration.
Field installed, internal damper designed to
alter pole resonance to reduce movement
and material fatigue caused by 2nd mode
vibration.
VM2S08 – 8'
VM2S12 – 12'
VM2S16 – 16'
VM2S20 – 20'
VM2S24 – 24'
Catalog Number
Height Nominal
Shaft Dimensions
Wall Thick-
ness Bolt Circle Bolt Circle
Range Base Plate Size Base Plate
Shape Anchor bolt size Bolt Projection Pole
weightFeet Meters
Group 1
RTA-B-10-40-A 10 3.0 4" x 3" .125" 7" - 7.25 Triangular 3/4x17x3” 3.25" 24
RTA-B-12-40-A 12 3.7 4" x 3" .125" 7" - 7.25 Triangular 3/4x17x3” 3.25" 27
RTA-B-14-40-A 14 4.3 4" x 3" .125" 7" - 7.25 Triangular 3/4x17x3” 3.25" 32
RTA-B-16-50-A 16 4.9 5" x 3" .125" 8" - 8.31 Triangular 3/4x17x3” 3.25" 35
RTA-B-18-50-A 18 5.5 5" x 3" .125" 8" - 8.31 Triangular 3/4x17x3” 3.25" 42
RTA-B-20-50-A 20 6.1 5" x 3" .125" 8" - 8.31 Triangular 3/4x17x3” 3.25" 47
Group 2
RTA-B-20-60-B 20 6.1 6" x  4” .188" 9.5" 9 - 10" 9.75 Square 1" x  36" x  4" 4.25" 90
RTA-B-25-70-B 25 7.6 7" x  4” .188" 11" 10 - 11" 10.5 Square 1" x  36" x  4" 4.25" 120
RTA-B-30-80-B 30 9.1 8" x  4.5” .188" 11" 11 - 12" 11.25 Square 1" x  36" x  4" 4.25" 150
RTA-B-35-80-C 35 10.7 8" x  4.5” .250" 11" 11 - 12" 11.25 Square 1" x  36" x  4" 4.25" 205
RTA-B-40-80-C 40 12.2 8" x  4.5” .250" 11" 11 - 12" 11.25 Square 1" x  36" x  4" 4.25" 260
VIBRATION DAMPER
2ND MODE
* Group 2 & 3 poles
  Receptacle ordered separetely